
Instructor History Summary

Term Sub Num Sec LevelCourse

Modal
Credit
Hours

Students
Enrolled

Response
Rate %

Composite
Median

Composite
Pct Excel or
Very Good

Composite
Pct Very
Poor or Poor

Intel. Chal.
Pct Extr or
Very High

Intel. Chal.
Pct Some
or V Low

Time
outside
Class Modal Reason Team Taught?

Fall 2023 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 2.5 to 3 14 71 5.0 94 0 100 0 5.3 Elective in the major Single instructor

POLS 60217-02 6+ Theories of Intl Relations 2.5 to 3 5 80 5.0 98 0 100 0 13.8 Requirement for the major Single instructor

Spring 2022 POLS 20200-01 2 International Relations 2.5 to 3 51 86 4.5 80 4 91 0 6.5 Requirement for the major Single instructor

Fall 2021 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 2.5 to 3 29 90 4.9 97 0 100 0 4.7 Elective in the major Single instructor

POLS 53001-01 4-5 SrSem: Classics of IR 2.5 to 3 14 93 5.0 90 0 100 0 6.2 Elective in the major Single instructor

Spring 2021 POLS 53002-02 4-5 SrSem: Strategy 2.5 to 3 11 55 5.0 97 0 100 0 3.2 Requirement for the major Single instructor

Fall 2020 POLS 53001-03 4-5 SrSem: Classics of IR 2.5 to 3 12 67 5.0 99 0 100 0 7.0 Requirement for the major Single instructor

Spring 2020 POLS 20200-01 2 International Relations 2.5 to 3 28 82 4.8 88 2 100 0 6.3 Requirement for the major Single instructor

POLS 43002-01 4-5 Jr Sem: Strategy 2.5 to 3 12 92 4.6 78 3 82 0 5.5 Elective in the major Single instructor

Fall 2019 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 2.5 to 3 31 87 4.9 94 4 96 4 4.9 Elective in the major Single instructor

POLS 53001-03 4-5 SrSem: Classics of IR 2.5 to 3 12 75 5.0 96 0 100 0 5.7 Elective in the major Single instructor

Spring 2019 POLS 20200-02 2 International Relations 2.5 to 3 39 85 4.5 80 1 94 0 6.4 Requirement for the major Single instructor

POLS 60217-01 6+ Theories of Intl Relations 2.5 to 3 5 100 4.8 90 0 100 0 12.8 Requirement for the major Single instructor

Fall 2018 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 2.5 to 3 32 81 4.7 89 1 100 0 5.2 Elective in the major Single instructor

POLS 53001-07 4-5 SrSem: Strategy 2.5 to 3 16 100 5.0 93 1 94 0 6.0 Elective in the major Single instructor

Summer 2018 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 2.5 to 3 12 100 5.0 80 3 92 0 5.8 Requirement for the major Single instructor

Spring 2018 POLS 20200-02 2 International Relations 2.5 to 3 34 91 4.6 84 4 97 0 6.4 Requirement for the major Single instructor

POLS 43002-03 4-5 Jr Sem: Strategy 2.5 to 3 16 94 4.6 88 0 100 0 6.5 Elective in the major Single instructor

Fall 2017 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 2.5 to 3 32 91 4.8 89 1 97 0 5.3 Elective in the major Single instructor

Term Sub Num Sec LevelCourse
Composite
Median

Fall 2023 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 5.0

POLS 60217-02 6+ Theories of Intl Relations 5.0

Spring 2022 POLS 20200-01 2 International Relations 4.5

Fall 2021 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 4.9

POLS 53001-01 4-5 SrSem: Classics of IR 5.0

Spring 2021 POLS 53002-02 4-5 SrSem: Strategy 5.0

Fall 2020 POLS 53001-03 4-5 SrSem: Classics of IR 5.0

Spring 2020 POLS 20200-01 2 International Relations 4.8

POLS 43002-01 4-5 Jr Sem: Strategy 4.6

Fall 2019 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 4.9

POLS 53001-03 4-5 SrSem: Classics of IR 5.0

Spring 2019 POLS 20200-02 2 International Relations 4.5

POLS 60217-01 6+ Theories of Intl Relations 4.8

Fall 2018 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 4.7

POLS 53001-07 4-5 SrSem: Strategy 5.0

Summer 2018 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 5.0

Spring 2018 POLS 20200-02 2 International Relations 4.6

POLS 43002-03 4-5 Jr Sem: Strategy 4.6

Fall 2017 POLS 30201-01 3 U.S. Foreign Policy 4.8

87% 7%

93%

12%20%59%

17%80%

81% 9%9%

88% 8%

15%84%

16%72% 9%

14%18%60%

11%83%

91%

15%22%58%

10%14%76%

20%70% 8%

14%78%

10%78% 8%

10%18%66%

11%33%55%

19%70%

10%90%

100%

20%70% 7%

19%81%

23%77%

67%33%

38%63%

13%87%

36%45% 9%9%

11%85%

100%

12%82%

40%60%

19%81%

13%81% 6%

83% 8%8%

16%81%

27%73%

14%83%

5.3

13.8

6.5

4.7

6.2

3.2

7.0

6.3

5.5

4.9

5.7

6.4

12.8

5.2

6.0

5.8

6.4

6.5

5.3

Provost Approved Exclusion refers to the COVID Impacted Spring 2020 classes and the instructor-selected Winter 2021 session classes. These classes are excluded from the RPT packets.

Instructor
Parent, Joseph M.

Page
1

Composite
Excellent

Very Good

Good

Satisfactory

Poor

Very Poor

Intellectual Challenge
Extremely High

Very High

Somewhat High

Moderate

Somewhat Low

Very Low

Time Outside Class
Section

Comparison Group

Parent, Joseph M.
Page 1 of 1

Provost Approved Exclusion Display Options
Display Provost Approved Exclusions

Provost Approved Exclusion


