Instructor History Summary								Page			Instructo		Provost Approved Exclusion Display Options Display Provost Approved Exclusions		
		Jun	initial y				Ŧ			Parent, Joseph M.		Display Provost Approved Exclusions			
Parent, Jo Page 1 of 1 Term	OSEPh IVI. Sub Num Sec	Level	Course	Modal Credit Hours		Response Rate %	Composite Median	Pct Excel or	Composite Pct Very Poor or Poor	Intel. Chal. Pct Extr or Very High	Intel. Chal. Pct Some or V Low	Time outside Class	Modal Reason	Provost Approved Exclu Team Taught?	Jsion
Fall 2023	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	2.5 to 3	14	71	5.0	94	0	100	0	5.3	Elective in the major	Single instructor	•
	POLS 60217-02	6+	Theories of Intl Relations	2.5 to 3	5	80	5.0	98	0	100	0	13.8	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	
Spring 2022	POLS 20200-01	2	International Relations	2.5 to 3	51	86	4.5	80	4	91	0	6.5	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	
Fall 2021	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	2.5 to 3	29	90	4.9	97	0	100	0	4.7	Elective in the major	Single instructor	
	POLS 53001-01	4-5	SrSem: Classics of IR	2.5 to 3	14	93	5.0	90	0	100	0	6.2	Elective in the major	Single instructor	
Spring 2021	POLS 53002-02	4-5	SrSem: Strategy	2.5 to 3	11	55	5.0	97	0	100	0	3.2	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	
Fall 2020	POLS 53001-03	4-5	SrSem: Classics of IR	2.5 to 3	12	67	5.0	99	0	100	0	7.0	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	
Spring 2020	POLS 20200-01	2	International Relations	2.5 to 3	28	82	4.8	88	2	100	0	6.3	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	•
	POLS 43002-01	4-5	Jr Sem: Strategy	2.5 to 3	12	92	4.6	78	3	82	0	5.5	Elective in the major	Single instructor	•
Fall 2019	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	2.5 to 3	31	87	4.9	94	4	96	4	4.9	Elective in the major	Single instructor	
	POLS 53001-03	4-5	SrSem: Classics of IR	2.5 to 3	12	75	5.0	96	0	100	0	5.7	Elective in the major	Single instructor	
Spring 2019	POLS 20200-02	2	International Relations	2.5 to 3	39	85	4.5	80	1	94	0	6.4	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	
	POLS 60217-01	6+	Theories of Intl Relations	2.5 to 3	5	100	4.8	90	0	100	0	12.8	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	
Fall 2018	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	2.5 to 3	32	81	4.7	89	1	100	0	5.2	Elective in the major	Single instructor	
	POLS 53001-07	4-5	SrSem: Strategy	2.5 to 3	16	100	5.0	93	1	94	0	6.0	Elective in the major	Single instructor	
Summer 2018	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	2.5 to 3	12	100	5.0	80	3	92	0	5.8	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	•
Spring 2018	POLS 20200-02	2	International Relations	2.5 to 3	34	91	4.6	84	4	97	0	6.4	Requirement for the major	Single instructor	•
	POLS 43002-03	4-5	Jr Sem: Strategy	2.5 to 3	16	94	4.6	88	0	100	0	6.5	Elective in the major	Single instructor	
Fall 2017	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	2.5 to 3	32	91	4.8	89	1	97	0	5.3	Elective in the major	Single instructor	

Page

Instructor

Provost Approved Exclusion Display Options

Term	Sub Num Sec	Level	Course	Composite Median		Very Good Poo	isfactory or ry Poor		, 5	Moderat Somewh Very Lov	at Low	Time Outside Class Section Comparison Group	
Fall 2023	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	5.0		87%		7%	90%		10%	5.3	
	POLS 60217-02	6+	Theories of Intl Relations	5.0	•	93%			100	0%			13.8
Spring 2022	POLS 20200-01	2	International Relations	4.5	•	59%	20%	12%	70%		20% 7%	6.5	
Fall 2021	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	4.9	•	80%		17%	81%		19%	4.7	
	POLS 53001-01	4-5	SrSem: Classics of IR	5.0	•	81%		9% 9%	77%		23%	6.2	
Spring 2021	POLS 53002-02	4-5	SrSem: Strategy	5.0	•	88%		8%	33%	67%		3.2	
Fall 2020	POLS 53001-03	4-5	SrSem: Classics of IR	5.0	•	84%		15%	63%		38%	7.0	
Spring 2020	POLS 20200-01	2	International Relations	4.8	•	72%	1	6% 9%	87%		13%	6.3	
	POLS 43002-01	4-5	Jr Sem: Strategy	4.6	•	60%	18%	14%	45%	36%	9% 9%	5.5	
Fall 2019	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	4.9	•	83%		11%	85%		11%	4.9	
	POLS 53001-03	4-5	SrSem: Classics of IR	5.0	•	91%			100	0%		5.7	
Spring 2019	POLS 20200-02	2	International Relations	4.5	•	58%	22%	15%	82%		12%	6.4	
	POLS 60217-01	6+	Theories of Intl Relations	4.8	•	76%		14% 10%	60%		40%		12.8
Fall 2018	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	4.7	•	70%	2	0% 8%	81%	_	19%	5.2	
	POLS 53001-07	4-5	SrSem: Strategy	5.0	•	78%		14%	81%		13% 6%	6.0	
Summer 2018	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	5.0	•	78%		10% 8%	83%		8% 8%	5.8	
Spring 2018	POLS 20200-02	2	International Relations	4.6	•	66%	18%	6 10%	81%		16%	6.4	
	POLS 43002-03	4-5	Jr Sem: Strategy	4.6	•	55%	33%	11%	73%		27%	6.5	
Fall 2017	POLS 30201-01	3	U.S. Foreign Policy	4.8	•	70%	1	9%	83%		14%	5.3	

Provost Approved Exclusion refers to the COVID Impacted Spring 2020 classes and the instructor-selected Winter 2021 session classes. These classes are excluded from the RPT packets.